
Pos

1

Group Leader

1

TT2

1

2

TT3

1

2

TTB

1

DQ

TTC

1

2

TTU

1

No.

8

57

39

80

206

57

36

63

575

41

28

Name

Wolf Fischer

Jared Floyd

Jason Parker

Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez

Colin Taylor

Elizabeth Bacon

Grant Gilmore

Tomasz Dobrowolski

Trever McDermott

Karen Salvaggio

Class

Group Leader

TT2

TT2

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTU

Overall BestTm

1:33.457

1:41.854

1:38.322

1:47.194

1:44.637

1:38.121

1:42.428

1:47.540

In Session

Saturday Session #

Saturday Session #

Saturday Session #

Saturday Session #

Saturday Session #

Saturday Session #

Saturday Session #

Saturday Session #

Saturday Session #

Saturday Session #

Saturday Session #

2nd Overall Time

1:33.716

1:42.915

1:38.821

1:47.974

1:44.684

1:38.138

1:42.733

1:50.113

2nd Session

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #1 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #2 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #4 

Saturday Session #1 

Member

117726

161894

160744

160341

141363

156151

140812

146089

162136

Model
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Pacific Raceways

Time Trials

Sat 1,2,3,4

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

Place


